Tillfélle: 2016-05-14

Regnr

S48968/2004
$22296/2007
SE32364/2014
S62184/2003
SE45954/2014
SE33735/2014
S26446/2008
SE36777/2011
SE38623/2012
SE49371/2013
SE26716/2013
S54919/2003

Hundnamn

DOGGSIDE'S PRINSESS NOBLESS
DOGGSIDE'S PRINCESS REMI

KALLSTIGENS NIKLAS

K'KE ASTERIAS EPITHIMO APOLLON

K'KE ASTERIAS VALLE
LANGSJONS ATHENA

PEPPERSAINT'S OYWABRA
PEPPERSAINT'S TALLYHO

PEPPERSAINT'S VICI

PEPPERSAINT'S WIESEL
ROYAL PRINT NO COMPARES

TUEHOLT A-MILLA

HALLAND

Anlagsklass
Kén Godk. ejGodk.

AT AA—AAATT T

Oppen klass
Pris HP
0

1

0

2

1 1
1

1

1

3

1

1

1

Startdatum:
Provdatum

20160514
20160514
20160514
20160514
20160514
20160514
20160514
20160514
20160514
20160514
20160514
20160514

20160514
Domare

PETTERSSON MARTIN
PETTERSSON MARTIN
JANASEN REGINA
JANASEN REGINA
JANASEN REGINA
BENGTSSON HELEN
ELG OSTEN

ELG OSTEN
PETTERSSON MARTIN
BENGTSSON HELEN
ELG OSTEN
BENGTSSON HELEN

Slutdatum: 20160514
Ras

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR



